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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Krasnic Muhamet (2008) 20.00

+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Steiner Daniel (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Fankhauser Tim (2008) 19.75

+ Jeker Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Gygax Tobias (2009) 10.00

 
2 b Berger Fabian (2008) 19.75

+ Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 9.75

3 Burkhalter Sven (2008) 19.50
+ Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Girard Noé (2009) 9.75

4 Bähler Dario (2009) 19.00
+ Fuhrer Florian (2009) 10.00
- Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 9.00

5 a Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.75
- Bähler Dario (2009) 9.00

5 b Gerber Mathias (2008) 18.75
+ Schwab Fabio (2008) 10.00
- Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.75

5 c Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 18.75
+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 10.00
- Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.75

5 d Bürki Janik (2008) 18.75
- Stritt Beni (2009) 8.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

5 e Girard Noé (2009) 18.75
+ Gasser Janosch (2008) 10.00
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.75

6 a Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 18.50
+ Götschi Nik (2009) 9.75
- Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.75

6 b Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 18.50
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75
- Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.75

6 c Sommer Mischa (2008) 18.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50
+ Gasser Janosch (2008) 10.00

6 d Schwab Fabio (2008) 18.50
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 10.00

6 e Gerber Lukas (2009) 18.50
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 10.00

7 a Stucki Christof (2008) 18.25
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75

7 b Jeker Fabio (2008) 18.25
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 9.75

7 c Gygax Tobias (2009) 18.25
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 9.75
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

7 d Bieneck Andrin (2008) 18.25
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 9.75
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

8 a Stritt Beni (2009) 17.50
- Bürki Janik (2008) 8.75
- Götschi Nik (2009) 8.75

8 b Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 17.50
- Steiner Daniel (2009) 8.75
- Fuhrer Florian (2009) 8.75

9 a Steiner Daniel (2009) 17.25
- Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.75
o Krasnic Muhamet (2008) 8.50

9 b Götschi Nik (2009) 17.25
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50
- Stritt Beni (2009) 8.75

9 c Fuhrer Florian (2009) 17.25
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
- Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.75

9 d Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 17.25
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.75
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

10 a Schneiter Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Krasnic Muhamet (2008) 8.50
o Bürki Janik (2008) 8.50

10 b Schenk Levin (2008) 17.00
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50

10 c Messerli Robin (2009) 17.00
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

10 d Hirschi Marco (2009) 17.00
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50

10 e Gasser Janosch (2008) 17.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
o Sommer Mischa (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 20.00

+ Gerber Andi (2007) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Galli Silvan (2007) 20.00

+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00
+ Lüthi Nico (2007) 10.00

 
2 Steiner Lars (2006) 19.75

+ Kläy Cyrill (2006) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00

3 Béguelin Elias (2006) 19.50
+ Gerber Eric (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.75

4 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 19.00
- Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.00
+ Gerber Dario (2007) 10.00

5 a Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.75
- Mäusli Dominic (2006) 9.00
+ Gerber Samuel (2006) 9.75

5 b Gerber Adrian (2006) 18.75
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.75

6 a Glutz Jonas (2006) 18.50
- Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.75
+ Kunz Fabian (2006) 9.75

6 b Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 18.50
+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

6 c Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 18.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 10.00

6 d Gerber Andi (2007) 18.50
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00

7 a Lüthi Nico (2007) 18.25
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

7 b Kläy Cyrill (2006) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75
o Steiner Lars (2006) 8.50

8 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.00
- Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.00
- Bürki Adrian (2006) 9.00

9 a Mäusli Dominic (2006) 17.75
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.00
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75

9 b Bürki Adrian (2006) 17.75
- Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.75
- Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.00

9 c Gerber Samuel (2006) 17.75
- Gerber Dario (2007) 9.00
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75

9 d Gerber Dario (2007) 17.75
- Gerber Samuel (2006) 9.00
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75
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10 a Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 17.50
- Kunz Fabian (2006) 8.75
- Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75

10 b Wolf Raphael (2007) 17.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50
- Gerber Eric (2006) 9.00

10 c Kunz Fabian (2006) 17.50
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.75

10 d Gerber Eric (2006) 17.50
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.00

11 a Wüthrich Damian (2007) 17.25
o Kläy Cyrill (2006) 8.75
o Steiner Lars (2006) 8.50

11 b Brunner Julian (2007) 17.25
o Lüthi Nico (2007) 8.50
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.75

11 c Bader Marek (2007) 17.25
o Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.75


